2021届校级/省级优秀毕业生/师范类留杭名额分配表
	班级
	校级优秀毕业生
	省级优秀毕业生
	留杭名额

	思政171
（48人）
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额

	
	15%
	7个
	4%
	2个
	50%
	24个

	社工171
（31人）
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额

	
	15%
	5个
	4%
	1个
	0
	0

	社工172

（28人）
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额
	比例
	名额

	
	15%
	4个
	4%
	1个
	0
	0
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